LX152xCDR 40km
1.25Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver
Gigabit Ethernet / 1x Fiber Channel
                                                                                          Dec.,2015
                                                                                     Rev.2.0
1
Product Features

L-band wavelength.
LX152xCDR are compliant with RoHS.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering InformationTable 1. Ordering InformationTable 1. Ordering InformationTable 1. Ordering Information
Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number    TransmitterTransmitterTransmitterTransmitter    OutputOutputOutputOutput    PowerPowerPowerPower    ReceiverReceiverReceiverReceiver    SensitivitSensitivitSensitivitSensitivityyyy    ReachReachReachReach    TempTempTempTemp    DDMDDMDDMDDM    RoHSRoHSRoHSRoHS
LX1521CDR 1471nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX1522CDR 1491nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX1523CDR 1511nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX1524CDR 1531nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
Applications
� Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-LX
� 1.0625Gb/s Fiber Channel
� Enterprise Router
� Switch to Switch Interface
� Other Optical Links
LX152xCDR 40km
1.25Gb/s CWDM SFP Transceiver
Gigabit Ethernet / 1x Fiber Channel
                                                                                          Dec.,2015
                                                                                     Rev.2.0
2
LX1525CDR 1551nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX1526CDR 1571nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX1527CDR 1591nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX1528CDR 1611nm DFB -2 ~ +4dBm PIN < -24dBm 40km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
Pin Description
Table 2. Pin DescriptionTable 2. Pin DescriptionTable 2. Pin DescriptionTable 2. Pin Description
PinPinPinPin    NameNameNameName    Function/DescriptionFunction/DescriptionFunction/DescriptionFunction/Description
Engagement orderEngagement orderEngagement orderEngagement order